6.11.  DATE AND TIME OF 

TECHNO COMMERCIAL 

BID OPENING 

As per schedule given in NIT in tender portal or later 

https://www.iocletenders.gov.in/
https://www.iocletenders.nic.in/

6.12.  TENDER FEE NIL 

6.13.  EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) 

` 18,000/-  

(Rupees Eighteen Thousand only) 

EMD should be deposited as detailed below : 
 EMD payment can be made ONLINE through 

Net Banking or NEFT/RTGS 
                                        OR 

 EMD can be deposited by way of submitting 
Bank Guarantee (BG). 

BG as an instrument towards EMD shall be accepted